1S
N
K
16
00
65
S
02
01
1S
N
K
16
02
37
V
00
14
EK2.5-D2
EK2.5-D2 end sections
Description
–– Compatible with ZK2.5-D2, ZK2.5-D2-PE, ZK2.5-D1 and ZK2.5-D1-PE PI-Spring screwless terminal blocks.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
2 mm 0.079 in spacing Dark grey EK2.5-D2 1SNK705960R0000 20 3.40
1S
N
K
16
03
46
V
00
14
EK2.5-T3
EK2.5-T3 end sections
Description
–– Compatible with ZK2.5-T3, ZK2.5-T1, ZK2.5-T1-PE, ZK2.5-L-L-PE and ZK2.5-L-N-PE PI-Spring screwless
terminal blocks.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
0.8 mm 0.031 in spacing Dark grey EK2.5-T3 1SNK705961R0000 20 4.76
End sections
PI-Spring terminal block accessories
1S
N
K
16
03
39
V
00
14
EK2.5-S-4P
EK2.5-S-4P end sections
Description
–– Unique dark grey color that fits all terminal blocks colours and ease the identification of circuits within your
terminal block assemblies,
–– Compatible with ZK2.5-S-4P, ZK2.5-SP-4P, ZK2.5-CH-4P... PI-Spring screwless terminal blocks.
Ordering details
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
2 mm 0.079 in spacing Dark grey EK2.5-S-4P 1SNK705913R0000 20 2.94
Main technical data
Material specifications Insulating material Polyamide
Flammability V0
NF F 16 101 I2F2
Ambient temperature Service IEC 60068-2-1 -55 ... +110 °C -67 ... +230 °F
min/max Storage -55 ... +110 °C -67 ... +230 °F
Installing -5 ... +40 °C +23 ... +104 °F
All the main technical data provided are "manufacturer" values.
RoHS
ABB  SNK series - Terminal blocks  |  193
All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
Technical data valid for copper conductors only.
5